9:00-13:00
13:30-13:40

Plenary session

13:40-14:15
PL-1
14:15-14:50
PL-2

14:50-15:10

15:10-15:45
PL-3
15:45-16:20
PL-4
16:20-16:55
PL-5
16:55-17:15

TIME TABLE: Sat. August 12, 2023
(Opening Session|

Welcome drink

Welcome address O. Yamamuro, K. L. Ngai

Chairperson: O. Yamamuro
Structural origin of the slow dynamics in supercooled liquids
H. Tanaka (Univ. Tokyo, Japan)
An AFM-based topographic view of the glass transition in stable
glasses
J. Rodriguez-Viejo (UAB, Spain)
Break

Chairperson: T. Kanaya

Polymers with Dynamic Bonds: Materials for a Sustainable Future
A. Sokolov (Univ. Tennessee, USA)
Machine learning and glass concepts for inverse materials design
A. J. Liu (Univ. Pennsylvania, USA)
Watching proteins at work by kinetic X-ray crystallography
M. Weik (Inst. Bio. Struct., France)
Break

Austen Angell memorial symposium

17:15-17:45
17:45-18:30
(17:45-18:00)
18:30-19:00

Chairperson: K. L. Ngai
Charles Austen Angell
R. Richert (ASU, USA)
Austen Angell, polyamorphism in water and beyond
Video screening
S. Sastry (JNCASR, India)
Impact of Angell’s Glass Concepts on Network Glass Research
Y. Yue (Aalborg Univ., Denmark)

in memoriam Ulrich Buchenau 1937-2023
19:00-19:10 M. A. Ramos (UAM, Spain)

19:10-19:30

19:30-21:30

Group photo

Welcome party



